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Jan. 22 -  Spring Classes Begin The University of Mississippi - School of Law Mar. 30 - Good Friday Holiday

Jan. 26 - Add/Drop/Refund Deadline Spring 2018 Apr. 27 - Last day of Law classes

Feb. 2 - Add/Drop Deadline (w/ Instructor Permission) Apr. 30 to May 10  - Law Exams

Mar. 12-16 - Spring Break May 12 - Commencement

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES May 25 - View Grades

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 am - 8:55 am 8:00 am - 9:25 am 8:00 am - 8:55 am 8:00 am - 9:25 am 8:00 am - 8:55 am 

635 Criminal Procedure I (Nowlin)
         Rm. 2094

600 Evidence (Rychlak) Rm. 2086

754 Advanced Torts (Pittman) Rm. 2094
         [8:00 am to 9:00 am]

515 §1 LRW I (Krueger) Rm. 1090
515 §3 LRW I  (Deleve) Rm. 1021
       [8:25 am to 9:25 am]

635 Criminal Procedure I (Nowlin)
         Rm. 2094
767 Clinics: Street Law (Howard) 
       {Pantry} [9:30 am - 11:00 am]

600 Evidence (Rychlak) Rm. 2086

754 Advanced Torts (Pittman) Rm. 2094
         [8:00 am to 9:00 am]

515 §6 LRW I (Campbell) Rm. 1021
       [8:25 am to 9:25 am]

635 Criminal Procedure I (Nowlin)
         Rm. 2094

9:05 am - 10:00 am 9:05 am - 10:00 am 9:05 am - 10:00 am 
603 Legal Profession (Gershon) Rm. 2094
709 Entertainment Law (Lantagne)
         Rm. 2092

603 Legal Profession (Gershon) Rm. 2094
709 Entertainment Law (Lantagne)
         Rm. 2092

603 Legal Profession (Gershon) Rm. 2094
709 Entertainment Law (Lantagne)
         Rm. 2092

9:35 am - 11:00 am 9:35 am - 11:00 am
568 §1 Criminal Law (Hoffheimer) 
        Rm. 1078 
568 §2 Criminal Law (Berry) 
        Rm. 2086
568 §3 Criminal Law (Hall) 
        Rm. 1090

508 Constitutional Law II (Cochran)
         Rm. 3061
558 Bankruptcy (Czarnetzky) Rm. 1078
665 Bioethics (Pittman) Rm. 2090
677 Comparative National Space Law 
        (Tonchetti) Rm. 2082

568 §1 Criminal Law (Hoffheimer) 
        Rm. 1078 
568 §2 Criminal Law (Berry) 
        Rm. 2086
568 §3 Criminal Law (Hall) 
        Rm. 1090

508 Constitutional Law II (Cochran)
         Rm. 3061
558 Bankruptcy (Czarnetzky) Rm. 1078
665 Bioethics (Pittman) Rm. 2090
677 Comparative National Space Law 
        (Tonchetti) Rm. 2082

568 §1 Criminal Law (Hoffheimer) 
        Rm. 1078 
568 §2 Criminal Law (Berry) 
        Rm. 2086
568 §3 Criminal Law (Hall) 
        Rm. 1090

10:10 am - 11:05 am 10:10 am - 11:05 am 10:10 am - 11:05 am
601 Corporations (Bullard) Rm. 2086
707 SLT/Real Estate (Hensley) Rm. 2094

515 §2 LRW I (Derrick) Rm. 2094
515 §3 LRW I (Fergusson) Rm. 2084
515 §5 LRW I (Williams) Rm. 2092
515 §7 LRW I (Bradley, B.) Rm. 1021
       [9:35 am to 10:35 am]

601 Corporations (Bullard) Rm. 2086
707 SLT/Real Estate (Hensley) Rm. 2094

515 §2 LRW I (Bradley, B.) Rm. 1021
       [9:35 am to 10:35 am]

601 Corporations (Bullard) Rm. 2086
707 SLT/Real Estate (Hensley) Rm. 2094

504 §1 Property (Hensley) Rm. 2092
504 §2 Property (Case) Rm. 1078

11:15 am - 12:10 pm 11:10 am - 12:35 pm 11:15 am - 12:10 pm 11:10 am - 12:35 pm 11:15 am - 12:10 pm
560 Family Law (Bell) Rm. 20856
633 Income Tax. of Corp. and Shareholders
         (Davis, D.) Rm. 1090
714 Criminal Procedure II (Hall) Rm. 2094

577  §1 Civil Procedure II (Case) Rm. 2092
577  §2 Civil Procedure II (Cooper) 
          Rm. 1078

530 European Union Law (Eliason) Rm. 2090
642 Remedies (Hoffheimer) Rm. 2094
696 Federal Jurisdiction (Green, C.) 
        Rm. 1090
702 Income Tax II (Gershon) Rm. 2086
723 U.S. National Aviation Law (Harrington)
       Rm. 2082 [12:00 pm - 1:25 pm]

504 §1 Property (Hensley) Rm. 2092
504 §2 Property (Case) Rm. 1078

560 Family Law (Bell) Rm. 2086
633 Income Tax. of Corp. and Shareholders
         (Davis, D.) Rm. 1090
714 Criminal Procedure II (Hall) Rm. 2094

577  §1 Civil Procedure II (Case) Rm. 2092
577  §2 Civil Procedure II (Cooper) 
          Rm. 1078

530 European Union Law (Eliason) Rm. 2090
642 Remedies (Hoffheimer) Rm. 2094
696 Federal Jurisdiction (Green, C.) 
        Rm. 1090
702 Income Tax II (Gershon) Rm. 2086
723 U.S. National Aviation Law (Harrington)
       Rm. 2082 [12:00 pm - 1:25 pm] 

504 §1 Property (Hensley) Rm. 2092
504 §2 Property (Case) Rm. 1078

560 Family Law (Bell) Rm. 2086
633 Income Tax. of Corp. and Shareholders
         (Davis, D.) Rm. 1090
714 Criminal Procedure II (Hall) Rm. 2094

577  §1 Civil Procedure II (Case) Rm. 2092
577  §2 Civil Procedure II (Cooper) 
          Rm. 1078
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
12: 20 pm - 1:45 pm 12:45 pm - 2:10 pm 12: 20 pm - 1:45 pm 12:45 pm - 2:10 pm 12: 20 pm - 1:45 pm

Meetings

581 Environmental Law (Otts) Rm. 2086
640 Employment Discrimination (Connell)
         Rm. 1090

Meetings

581 Environmental Law (Otts) Rm. 2086
640 Employment Discrimination (Connell)
         Rm. 1090

Meetings

1:55 pm - 3:20 pm ` 1:55 pm - 3:20 pm 1:55 pm - 3:20 pm
577 Civil Procedure II (Case) Rm. 2094
629 Business Planning (Bullard) Rm. 1092
755 Internet and Emerging Technologies 
         Law (Lantagne) Rm. 2090

515 §4 LRW I (Fergusson) Rm. 2084
515 §6 LRW I (Williams) Rm. 2092
515 §7 LRW I (Derrick) Rm. 2094
        [12:45 pm to 1:45 pm]

577 Civil Procedure II (Case) Rm. 2094
629 Business Planning (Bullard) Rm. 1092
755 Internet and Emerging Technologies 
         Law (Lantagne) Rm. 2090

515 §1 LRW I (Deleve) Rm. 1021
       [12:45 pm to 1:45 pm]

701 SLT/Solo/Small Firm Practice Seminar
        (Broadhead) Rm. 1090 
        [1:30 pm to 3:20 pm]

2:20 pm- 3:45 pm 2:20 pm- 3:45 pm
515 §4 LRW I  (Deleve) Rm. 1021
       [1:55 pm to 2:55 pm]

698 SLT/International Investment Law
         (Eliason) Rm. 2090 
725 Clinics: Transactional
        (Cope/Abel) Rm. 2082
        [2:20 pm to 3:50 pm]
768 Clinics: Tax (Davis, D.) Rm. 2084
        [3:15 pm to 6:30 pm]
678 Federal Trial Practice (ABOTA - Calder)
         Rm. 2035/2032 [2:20 pm to 5:15 pm]

507 §1 Constitutional Law I (Alexandre) 
        Rm. 1078 
507 §2 Constitutional Law I (Green, C.) 
        Rm. 2086

717 Disability Law and Policy (Alexandre)
         Rm. 2090 [1:55 pm to 4:30 pm]
733 Clinics: MacArthur Justice Clinic
       (Johnson) Rm. MCJ Clinic
       [1:55 pm to 4:30 pm]

515 §5 LRW I (Campbell) Rm. 1021
       [1:55 pm to 2:55 pm]

698 SLT/International Investment Law
         (Eliason) Rm. 2090 
725 Clinics: Transactional
        (Cope/Abel) Rm. 2082
        [2:20 pm to 3:50 pm]
768 Clinics: Tax (Davis, D.) Rm. 2084
        [3:15 pm to 6:30 pm]

507 §1 Constitutional Law I (Alexandre) 
        Rm. 1078 
507 §2 Constitutional Law I (Green, C.) 
        Rm. 2086

3:30 pm - 4:00 pm 3:55 pm - 5:20 pm 3:30 pm - 4:00 pm 3:55 pm - 5:20 pm 3:30 pm - 4:00 pm
571 Secured Transactions (Czarnetzky)
         Rm. 1078 [3:30 pm to 4:55 pm]
661 Gaming Law (Rychlak) Rm. 2090
         [3:30 pm to 4:55 pm]
690 Clinics: Child Advocacy (Calder) 
         Rm. 3061 [3:30 pm to 5:00 pm]
697 Clinics: Criminal Appeals
        (Broadhead) Rm. 3001A 
        [3:30 pm to 5:55 pm]
756 Emerging Issues with Intellectual
         Property (Wilkins) Rm. 2084
         [3:30 pm to 5:40 pm]
712 Advanced Legal Writing (Percy, M.A.)
        Rm. 1092 [4:00 pm to 6:55 pm]

767 Clinics: Street Law (Howard)  
         {NMRLS} [3:55 pm to 5:25 pm]
679 US Domestic Space Law (Harrington)
        Rm. 2082 [3:55 pm - 6:30 pm]
692 Clinics: Innocence Project (Carrington)
         Rm. 3026 [3:55 pm to 6:20 pm]

571 Secured Transactions (Czarnetzky)
         Rm. 1078 [3:30 pm to 4:55 pm]
661 Gaming Law (Rychlak) Rm. 2090
         [3:30 pm to 4:55 pm]
690 Clinics: Child Advocacy (Calder) 
         Rm. 3061 [3:30 pm to 5:00 pm]
654 Clinics: Externships (Sinha)
         Rm. 2082 [3:30 pm to 5:30 pm]
708 SLT/Sports Law II (Berry) Rm. 2086
         [3:30 pm to 5:20 pm]
769 Clinics: Low-Income Taxpayer (Hughes) 
         {NMRLS} [3:30 pm to 6:30 pm]

767 Clinics: Street Law (Howard)  
         {NMRLS} [3:55 pm to 5:25 pm]
679 US Domestic Space Law (Harrington)
         Rm. 2082 [3:55 pm - 6:30 pm]



3/31/2017 Spring 2018 Class Schedule Page 3 of 3

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
5:00 pm --> 5:00 pm --> 5:00 pm --> 5:00 pm --> 5:00 pm -->

609 Oil and Gas (Odom) Rm. 1090
       6:00 pm to 8:00 pm
771 ALT/Transformative Works (Lantagne)
        Rm. 2090 [5:30 pm - 7:30 pm]

551 Lawyering Skills Workshop (Percy, R.)
        Rm. 1090 [6:00 pm to 8:35 pm]
584 Bar Exam Skills (Kruger) 
        Rm. 2094 [5:25 pm to 7:15 pm]
704 SLT/Depositions (O'Donnell) 
        Rm. 2086 [6:00 pm to 8:35 pm]

655 Remote Sensing Law (Harrington)  
         Rm. 2082 [6:05 pm to 8:40 pm]
703 SLT/Water Law Seminar
         (Janasie) Rm. 2017
         [5:00 pm to 6:50 pm]
773 ALT/Science Fiction and Law II
         (Eliason/Campbell) Rm. 3061 
         [5:30 to 7:30 pm]

706 §1 SLT/Mississippi Judicial Practice
       (Pierce) Rm. 1090 [5:00 pm - 6:50 pm]
741 Healthcare Law II (Gilchrist) Rm. 2094
         [6:00 pm to 8:35 pm]

Writing: Skills: Course Sections Without Schedules: Open to Honors:
Advanced Legal Writing Bar Exam Skills Advanced Appellate Motion Practice (ALT) Criminal Procedure I

Bioethics Clinics: Advanced Advocacy Competition Criminal Procedure II

Clinics: Criminal Appeals Clinics: Child Advocacy Clinics: Pro Bono Initiative Disability Law and Policy

Comparative National Space Law Clinics: Criminal Appeals Conflict Management Practicum Entertainment Law

Disability Law and Policy Clinics: Externship Individual Study I and II Family Law

Emerging Issues in Intellectual Clinics: Innocence Project International Telecommunication Law Sports Law II (SLT)

     Property Clinics: Low-Income Taxpayer Journal of Space Law

European Union Law Clinics: MacArthur Justice Clinic Mississippi Law Journal

Gaming Law Clinics: Street Law Moot Court Board

International Investment Law (SLT) Clinics: Tax Negotiation Board

International Telecommunication Law Clinics: Transactional Research Assistant I and II

Internet and Emerging Technologies Conflict Management Practicum Sports Law Review

         Law Depositions (SLT) Trial Advocacy Board

Remote Sensing Law Federal Trial Practice

U.S. National Aviation Law Lawyering Skills Workshop

United States Domestic Space Law Mississippi Judicial Practice (SLT)

Solo/Small Firm Practice Seminar (SLT)
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